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Molson Indy Montreal

FORMULE 1600
Course / Race
Race (15 Laps)

Circuit G. Villeneuve (4.361 Knﬁ

8/29/2004 4:15 PM
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13 1:56.856 +0.960 9  1:56.168 +0.220 5  1:56.954 +0.677 1 2:05.844 -3:09.205
0 5:35.177 14  1:55.098 -1.758 10 1:55.449 -0.719 6  2:03.880 +6.926 2 1:57.659 -8.185
1 1:58.658 -3:36.519 15  1:56.264 +1.166 11 1:55.165 -0.284 7  1:56.606 -7.274 3  1:56.781 -0.878
2 1:54.731 -3.927 12 1:55.040 -0.125 8  1:56.539 -0.067 4 1:57.076 +0.295
3 1:54.124 -0.607 13 1:56.507 +1.467 9 1:56.397 -0.142 5  1:56.486 -0.590
4  1:53.871 -0.253 0  5:28.125 14 1:57.272 +0.765 10  1:57.167 +0.770 6 1:57.775 +1.289
5  1:53.643 -0.228 1 2:00.131 -3:27.994 15  1:58.539 +1.267 11 1:55.459 -1.708 7  1:57.616 -0.159
6  1:54.475 +0.832 2  1:58.756 -1.375 12 1:55.644 +0.185 8  1:55.731 -1.885
7 1:54.841 +0.366 3 1:56.040 -2.716 13 1:55.962 +0.318 9  1:55.434 -0.297
8  1:55.700 +0.859 4 1:54.963 -1.077 0  5:15.835 14 1:56.290 +0.328 10  1:57.236 +1.802
9  1:53.652 -2.048 5  1:56.198 +1.235 1 2:02.285 -3:13.550 15  1:55.119 -1.171 11 2:02.707 +5.471

10 1:53.041 -0.611 6 1:56.768 +0.570 2 1:57.113 5.172 12 1:56.267 -6.440

11 1:53.798 +0.757 7 1:57.632 +0.864 3 1:56.980 -0.133 13 1:56.454 +0.187

12 1:53.436 -0.362 8  1:56.344 -1.288 4  1:57.038 +0.058 0 5:22.378 14 1:56.380 -0.074

13 1:53.438 +0.002 9  1:55.134 -1.210 5 1:58.690 +1.652 1 2:05.461 -3:16.917 15 1:55.321 -1.059

14 1:54.517 +1.079 10 1:55.136 +0.002 6 1:56.986 -1.704 2 1:56.773 -8.688

15  1:53.728 -0.789 11 1:54.398 -0.738 7 1:57.032 +0.046 3 1:57.301 +0.528
12 1:54.537 +0.139 8  1:57.307 +0.275 4 1:57.546 +0.245 0 5:16.674

13 1:54.249 -0.288 9  1:55.854 -1.453 5  1:57.392 -0.154 1 2:07.445 -3:09.229
0 5:35.674 14  1:54.106 -0.143 10 1:56.278 +0.424 6  1:58.662 +1.270 2 1:59.154 -8.291
1 1:58.457 -3:37.217 15  1:56.035 +1.929 11 1:57.798 +1.520 7  1:58.165 -0.497 3 1:58.909 -0.245
2 1:54.204 -4.253 12 1:56.584 -1.214 8  1:55.572 -2.593 4 1:57.486 -1.423
3  1:53.704 -0.500 13 1:56.508 -0.076 9  1:56.797 +1.225 5 1:57.571 +0.085
4  1:53.682 -0.022 0 5:28.470 14  1:56.412 -0.096 10  1:56.659 -0.138 6  1:56.758 -0.813
5  1:53.688 +0.006 1 2:02.136 -3:26.334 15  1:56.658 +0.246 11 1:57.775 +1.116 7 157321 +0.563
6 1:54.026 +0.338 2 1:56.843 -5.293 12 1:57.337 -0.438 8  1:56.952 -0.369
7 1:55.256 +1.230 3 1:55.421 -1.422 13 1:56.884 -0.453 9 1:56.876 -0.076
8  1:55.604 +0.348 4 1:56.144 +0.723 0 5:27.751 14 1:56.948 +0.064 10 1:56.422 -0.454
9  1:53.748 -1.856 5  1:56.348 +0.204 1 2:18.608 -3:09.143 15  1:56.077 -0.871 11 1:55.891 -0.531

10 1:53.627 -0.121 6 1:57.443 +1.095 2 1:56.704 -21.904 12 1:56.669 +0.778

11  1:53.182 -0.445 7  1:57.135 -0.308 3 1:58.287 +1.583 13 1:58.117 +1.448

12 1:53.567 +0.385 8 1:55.775 -1.360 4 1:56.942 -1.345 0 5:22.125 14 1:57.064 -1.053

13 1:53.397 -0.170 9  1:55.471 -0.304 5  1:56.387 -0.555 1 2:03.901 -3:18.224 15 2:00.574 +3.510

14  1:54.512 +1.115 10  1:55.747 +0.276 6 1:55.856 -0.531 2 1:57.671 -6.230

15  1:59.881 +5.369 11 1:55.044 -0.703 7 1:55.362 -0.494 3 2:05.537 +7.866
12 1:55.019 -0.025 8  1:55.967 +0.605 4 1:57.137 -8.400 0  5:20.044

13 1:54.842 -0.177 9 1:56.606 +0.639 5  1:57.277 +0.140 1 2:02.340 -3:17.704
0  5:28.168 14  1:54.658 -0.184 10  1:55.517 -1.089 6  1:56.763 -0.514 2 1:57.396 -4.944
1  1:59.390 -3:28.778 15 1:55.270 +0.612 11 1:55.390 -0.127 7  1:57.054 +0.291 3 1:57.929 +0.533
2 1:55.610 -3.780 12 1:56.070 +0.680 8  1:56.699 -0.355 4 1:56.428 -1.501
3 1:55.211 -0.399 13 1:56.552 +0.482 9  1:55.999 -0.700 5  1:57.415 +0.987
4  1:55.219 +0.008 0 5:24.950 14  1:55.821 -0.731 10 1:56.350 +0.351 6  1:56.131 -1.284
5  1:55.403 +0.184 1 2:01.607 -3:23.343 15 1:54.707 -1.114 11 1:57.196 +0.846 7 1:56.721 +0.590
6  1:55.339 -0.064 2 1:56.742 -4.865 12 1:56.947 -0.249 8  1:55.832 -0.889
7 1:55.585 +0.246 3 1:56.056 -0.686 13 1:55.305 -1.642 9  1:58.696 +2.864
8  1:56.331 +0.746 4  1:55.272 -0.784 0 5:18.004 14 1:56.681 +1.376 10 2:04.826 +6.130
9  1:56.079 -0.252 5  1:56.373 +1.101 1  2:05.849 -3:12.155 15  1:56.230 -0.451 11 1:55.346 -9.480

10 1:56.282 +0.203 6 1:57.191 +0.818 2 1:56.828 -0.021 12 2:08.817 +13.471
11 1:56.655 +0.373 7 1:56.962 -0.229 3 1:58.385 +1.557 13 1:56.783 -12.034
12 1:55.896 -0.759 8  1:55.948 -1.014 4  1:56.277 -2.108 0 5:15.049 14 1:55.864 -0.919
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Molson Indy Montreal

FORMULE 1600
Course / Race
Race (15 Laps)

Circuit G. Villeneuve (4.361 Knﬁ
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15  1:55.890 +0.026 11 1:58.937 -0.899 9  1:55.609 -0.682 0 5:31.276
12 1:59.034 +0.097 10 1:56.055 +0.446 1 2:01.732 -3:29.544 (9) Shane MORTEN
13 1:57.766 -1.268 11 1:58.397 +2.342 2 1:58.562 -3.170 0 5:07.793
0 5:16.705 14  1:57.896 +0.130 12 1:59.891 +1.494 3 1:55.467 -3.095 1 2:16.155 -2:51.638
1 2:06.839 -3:09.866 15  1:58.068 +0.172 4 1:55.411 -0.056
2 2:00.003 -6.836 5  1:55.435 +0.024
3 1:59.367 -0.636 0 5:04.639 6  1:57.299 +1.864
4 2:00.049 +0.682 0 5:09.573 1 2:04.098 -3:00.541
5  1:59.288 -0.761 1 2:09.691 -2:59.882 2 1:57.170 -6.928
6  1:59.946 +0.658 2 2:02.203 -7.488 3 1:56.949 -0.221 0  5:30.470
7 2:00.448 +0.502 3 2:01.579 -0.624 4 1:56.153 -0.796 1 1:58.920 -3:31.550
8  2:00.419 -0.029 4 2:14.403 +12.824 5  1:56.396 +0.243 2 1:56.183 -2.737
9 1:59.330 -1.089 5  2:01.931 -12.472 6 1:55.526 -0.870 3 1:56.540 +0.357
10 1:59.414 +0.084 6 2:05.979 +4.048 7 1:54.389 -1.137 4 1:57.838 +1.298
11  1:58.634 -0.780 7 2:02.158 -3.821 8  1:56.146 +1.757 5  1:53.609 -4.229
12 1:58.751 +0.117 8  2:19.155 +16.997 9 1:57.284 +1.138
13 1:58.468 -0.283 9 2:04.243 -14.912
14  1:58.864 +0.396 10  2:03.761 -0.482 0  5:21.468
15  1:58.488 -0.376 11 2:02.887 -0.874 0 5:30.287 1 2:03.871 -3:17.597
12 2:03.041 +0.154 1 2:18.606 -3:11.681 2 1:57.634 -6.237
13 2:02.679 -0.362 2 1:56.317 -22.289 3 2:02.890 +5.256
6] 5:14.305 14 2:02.973 +0.294 3 1:57.087 +0.770 4 1:56.120 -6.770
1 2:08.737 -3:05.568 4 1:55.488 -1.599 5 1:55.435 -0.685
2 200456 8283 5 154850 0638
3 2:00.956 +0.502 0  5:23.339 6 1:54.798 -0.052
4 2:00.560 -0.396 1 2:02.036 -3:21.303 7  1:55.186 +0.388 0 5:32.172
5  2:00.452 -0.108 2 1:58.045 -3.991 8  1:54.190 -0.996 1 1:59.273 -3:32.899
6  2:00.709 +0.257 3 1:57.367 -0.678 9 1:53.309 -0.881 2 1:55.790 -3.483
7 1:58.706 -2.003 4 1:57.348 -0.019 3 1:56.660 +0.870
8  2:00.639 +1.933 5  1:59.403 +2.055 4 2:15.949 +19.289
9  1:59.613 -1.026 6  1:58.926 -0.477 0 5:09.456
10  1:59.385 -0.228 7  1:56.682 -2.244 1 2:08.337 -3:01.119
11 2:00.016 +0.631 8  1:56.488 -0.194 2 2:01.337 -7.000 0 5:11.710
12 1:59.608 -0.408 9  1:55.756 -0.732 3 2:01.898 +0.561 1 2:13.913 -2:57.797
13 1:59.096 -0.512 10 1:57.359 +1.603 4 2:00.160 -1.738 2 2:01.960 -11.953
14  1:58.349 -0.747 11  1:58.552 +1.193 5 2:00.700 +0.540 3 2:01.747 -0.213
15  1:58.794 +0.445 12 3:51.222 +1:52.670 6 2:00.177 -0.523 4 2:02.005 +0.258
13 1:57.612 -1:53.610 7 1:59.920 -0.257
14 15939 +L784
0 5:12.066 0 5:17.344
1 2:11.209 -3:00.857 0 5:07.658 1 2:07.266 -3:10.078
2 2:01.656 -9.553 0  5:18.934 1 2:12541 -2:55.117 2 2:01.329 -5.937
3 2:01.013 -0.643 1 2:04.824 -3:14.110 2 2:08.260 -4.281 3 2:00.333 -0.996
4 2:00.584 -0.429 2 1:57.731 -7.093 3 2:10.038 +1.778 4 2:13.204 +12.871
5  2:00.261 -0.323 3 1:57.176 -0.555 4 2:10.061 +0.023
6  1:59.476 -0.785 4 1:56.312 -0.864 5  2:08.039 -2.022
7 1:59.721 +0.245 5 1:57.693 +1.381 6 2:10.824 +2.785 0 5:14.626
8  2:02.941 +3.220 6  1:58.204 +0.511 7 2:10.850 +0.026 1 2:03.556 -3:11.070
9 1:59.049 -3.892 7 1:59.161 +0.957 2 1:56.737 -6.819
10  1:59.836 +0.787 8  1:56.291 -2.870 (1) Olivier COMEAU 3 1:57.985 +1.248
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